Gympie Saturday 10 April, 2021

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 EUMUNDI EQUINE VETERINARY PRACTICE BENCHMARK 50

Handicap

850 metres $7450

01 First Bid(Janene Armstrong) Ms Gemma
Steele

Robert Faehr
Mrs Shannyn

02 Magic Panther(Cherie Vick)
03  Rockshore(Kym Afford)

Stephan

04 Momentum Glory(Kym Afford) Ms Isabella Teh
05 Our Sweet Love(Mark W Lewis) Ms Melea
Castle

07 My Best Seller(Shane Parsons) Ms Stephanie
Lacy

08  Zollikon Miss(Scott Rodgers) Mrs Hannah
Richardson

2 ANTHONY LANSKEY BENCHMARK 60 Handicap
1030 metres $7450

01  Mountain Courage(Darryl Ms Isabella Teh
Gardiner)

02  Crisscross(Darryl Gardiner) Mrs Hannah

Richardson
Chris Meehan
Robert Faehr

Maurie
Crawford

Gregory Hayes
Ms Kelly Gates

03  Super Freak(Pat Duff)
04 Havashout(Barry Gill)
05 Master Denrho(Kaye Hill)

06  Solid Asset(Cherie Vick)
07 Minoan Spirit(Wayne Kuskopf)

3 KEV CAVANOUGH MEMORIAL QTIS Maiden Plate
1030 metres QTIS: $13450, Non QTIS: $5000

01 Baron Semedi(Barry Gill) Ms Melea
Castle
02 Marcheky Boy(Barry Gill) Jake Molloy

Robert Faehr
Ms Kelly Gates
Chris Meehan
Ms Isabella Teh

03  Moskogee(Cherie Vick)
04 The Raging Prince(Cherie Vick)
05 Jeno(Pat Duff)

06 Daunting Adventure(Shane
Parsons)

07 Halohayley(Kym Afford) Mrs Shannyn

Stephan

08  Stryking Maid(Bob Murray) Ms Louise Dillon

01:30PM

1

4
7

02:10PM

[ay

02:50PM

A W N NG,

60.0

60.0
59.0

58.0
57.5

57.0

55.0

63.5

60.0

58.5
57.5
57.5

57.5
55.0

58.5

58.5
58.5
58.5
57.5
56.5

56.5

56.5

09 All Gain(Tony Hess) Ms Rebecca 12 55.5
Wilson
10  Ayepeetee(Glenn Richardson) Mrs Hannah 10 55.5
Richardson
12 Silent Weekend(Corey & Kylie Ms Stephanie 9 555
Geran) Lacy
GENROSA TRUCK AND PLANT 100 CLUB CUP Class B
Handicap
1170 metres $9450 03:30PM
01 Disco Dougie(Scott Rodgers) Mrs Hannah 10 60.0
Richardson
02 Investible(Laura Cronan) Ms Isabella Teh 5 59.0
03 Champagne Spirit(Alan Robinson) Jake Molloy 3 58.5
04 Freedom Reigns(Bob Murray) Ms Louise Dillon 2 58.0
05 Serious Moves(Tim Bowman) Ms Stephanie 9 57.5
Lacy
06 Tortuga(Shane Parsons) Ms Melea 11 57.5
Castle
07  True Tally(Malcolm Bailey) Mrs Shannyn 7 57.5
Stephan
08 Supalux (Barry Gill) Robert Faehr 4 57.0
09 Celebrating(Cherie Vick) Ms Kelly Gates 8 56.5
10  Scarab(George Sitek) Chris Meehan 6 55.5
11 Ourlastpenny(Bob Murray) Maurie 1 55.0
Crawford

SHEPHERD'S BETTA HOME LIVING COAST TO THE COUNTRY

Class B Handicap

1470 metres $8450

01 Hecanrockme(Cameron Taylor)
02 Russian Missile(Bob Murray)
03  Prestissimo(Mark W Lewis)

Jake Molloy 5
Ms Louise Dillon 3

Ms Melea 6
Castle

Robert Faehr 4
Ms Kelly Gates

Mrs Shannyn 2
Stephan

04 Kiss 'n' Win(Cherie Vick)
05 Marmion(Shane Parsons)
06 Iberian Lace(Paul McEwan)

04:10PM

60.0
58.5
58.0

56.5
56.0
55.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




