Gympie Saturday 10 April, 2021



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 EUMUNDI EQUINE VETERINARY PRACTICE BENCHMARK 50 Handicap					09	All Gain(Tony Hess)	Ms Rebecca Wilson	12	55.5
850	metres \$7450)	01:	30PM	10	Ayepeetee(Glenn Richardson)	Mrs Hannah	10	55.5
01	First Bid(Janene Armstrong)	Ms Gemma Steele	1	60.0	12	Silent Weekend(Corey & Kylie	Richardson Ms Stephanie	9	55.5
02	Magic Panther(Cherie Vick)	Robert Faehr	4	60.0		Geran)	Lacy		
03	Rockshore(Kym Afford)	Mrs Shannyn Stephan	7	59.0	_	GENROSA TRUCK AND PLANT 100 CLUB CUP C			
04	Momentum Glory(Kym Afford)	Ms Isabella Teh	6	58.0					:30PM
05	Our Sweet Love(Mark W Lewis)	Ms Melea Castle	5	57.5	01	Disco Dougie(Scott Rodgers)	Mrs Hannah Richardson	10	60.0
07	My Best Seller(Shane Parsons)	Ms Stephanie	9	57.0	02	Investible(Laura Cronan)	Ms Isabella Teh	5	59.0
00	Zallikan Miss(Coatt Dadgars)	Lacy	2	55.0	03	Champagne Spirit(Alan Robinson)	Jake Molloy	3	58.5
08	Zollikon Miss(Scott Rodgers)	Mrs Hannah Richardson	3	55.0	04	Freedom Reigns(Bob Murray)	Ms Louise Dillon	2	58.0
					05	Serious Moves(Tim Bowman)	Ms Stephanie	9	57.5
2 ANTHONY LANSKEY BENCHMARK 60 Handicap 1030 metres \$7450 0				40014			Lacy		
	•			:10PM	06	Tortuga(Shane Parsons)	Ms Melea Castle	11	57.5
01	Mountain Courage(Darryl Gardiner)	Ms Isabella Teh		63.5	07	True Tally(Malcolm Bailey)	Mrs Shannyn Stephan	7	57.5
02	Crisscross(Darryl Gardiner)	Mrs Hannah Richardson	2	60.0	08	Supalux (Barry Gill)	Robert Faehr	4	57.0
03	Super Freak(Pat Duff)	Chris Meehan	6	58.5	09	Celebrating(Cherie Vick)	Ms Kelly Gates	8	56.5
04	Havashout(Barry Gill)	Robert Faehr	1	57.5	10	Scarab(George Sitek)	Chris Meehan	6	55.5
05	Master Denrho(Kaye Hill)	Maurie Crawford	4	57.5	11	Ourlastpenny(Bob Murray)	Maurie Crawford	1	55.0
06	Solid Asset(Cherie Vick)	Gregory Hayes	3	57.5	E CUE	PULEDDIC DETTA LIGNE I TUTNO	COACT TO THE C		ITDV
07	Minoan Spirit(Wayne Kuskopf)	Ms Kelly Gates	7	55.0	Clas	EPHERD'S BETTA HOME LIVING COAST TO THE COUNTRY ass B Handicap 70 metres \$8450 04:10PM			
3 KEV CAVANOUGH MEMORIAL QTIS Maiden Plate						, , , , ,	Jaloa Mallaco		
103	0 metres QTIS: \$13450, Non	QTIS: \$5000		50PM	01 02	Hecanrockme(Cameron Taylor) Russian Missile(Bob Murray)	Jake Molloy Ms Louise Dillon	5 3	60.0 58.5
01	Baron Semedi(Barry Gill)	Ms Melea Castle		58.5	03	Prestissimo(Mark W Lewis)	Ms Melea	6	58.0
02	Marcheky Boy(Barry Gill)	Jake Molloy		58.5	04	Kiss 'n' Win(Cherie Vick)	Castle Robert Faehr	4	56.5
03	Moskogee(Cherie Vick)	Robert Faehr		58.5	05	Marmion(Shane Parsons)	Ms Kelly Gates	1	56.0
04	The Raging Prince(Cherie Vick)	Ms Kelly Gates		58.5	06	Iberian Lace(Paul McEwan)	Mrs Shannyn	2	55.0
05	Jeno(Pat Duff)	Chris Meehan		57.5	00	iberian Lace(Faul McLwan)	Stephan	2	33.0
06	Daunting Adventure(Shane Parsons)	Ms Isabella Teh		56.5			•		
07	Halohayley(Kym Afford)	Mrs Shannyn Stephan	8	56.5					
08	Stryking Maid(Bob Murray)	Ms Louise Dillon	4	56.5					

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.